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+ . STATE OF KANSAS ' WELL PLUGGING RECORD

s ‘i’I'A‘]]' ‘CORPORATION COMMISSION

y GIvéRIL Information Completely , ) OR Striie ot upper line
e Moo FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD Wi reporting piae-
gg;the le;lrtxi}g?ug?lllh::}%,:mnission ’
gg'l’d‘ii‘t“g}nﬁa?ﬁﬂlﬂ Sta_fford - County. See 21-!- Tw? 25 Rge //(E){/:LB (W)
NORTH Location ag “NEYNWISWIL" or footage from Jines..... oW SU
Lesse Owner: N, Appleman —
I ‘ Lease Name RUSSELY e Well Nol ..........
| . Office Address_........].-..zo BroadWaV New York City, NY
U E ) N I —— Character of Well (completed as 0il, Gas or Dry Hole)..... Dry. Hole
Date well completed...... . : e reasmeeanes . P
Application for plugging filed........ _ 8"15-1+LP _ .19,
Application for plugging appréoved 8_-15"11—14- N ...19
Plugging commenced... . S-IO’TLI'LP ........................ . 19
[ [ Plugging completed 8‘ 0=y oo : T
_————————f—— Reason for sbandonment of well or producing formation D ry Hole
l ‘ If & producing well is abandoned, date of last production.......... DrYHO Le 19...
L | ‘Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locute well correctly on above Ye S
Sectlon Plat INEOCEA T s e ccmrcrecmsss e amees g ez sasessrscnzssomsenace

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of thisiwell. ... S e i s ;
Producing formation : Depth to $0pa-..... seneroeearen Bottom......................;... Total Depth of Well.._..... l" .3..:.1..9.Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CABING RECORD
TFormation o ~ Content From To Size 'Put Tn Pulled. Out:

Describe it detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fiuid was placed snd thie method or methods used in
introduecing it into the hold. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from.., ~efeet to:
feet for each plug set.

Correspondence rega.rdmg this well should be addressed to.....N.e_ A B pleman PR
. Address . 120 roadway. Ro om. 850
New Yor_'__l_c__.__(_lltv o New York
STATE OF.. e }/oae(( - COUNTY OF Adseyd Vo.e,k . ss.
............................. M&Tﬂﬁﬂﬁpp& M ﬁ' ﬂ/ Mreweernsi: (G10PlOyRE-0f OWHEr) or (0Wner or operator) of the aboveé-described well,

being first duly sworn on oath,'says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-

described well as filed and that the same are true and gorrect. So hielp me Go
[ ' .

L
- (Signature) X\ ............ N £
- ' * tN
v SQBEG'I}IBED VUND SWOBN T befofe me. this / Y da.y Of .............. : i \192:.:2. . N
3%; ..... A o—
My commission expires. - -~
Not lfARAH FREL’D 22-287 47 10Mo e e~
otary Public, New York @ o
N.Y. Co. Clis No. 342, Reg. No. 110 £ - P UGG@NG 20 'll
Commission Txpires IvI..u-ch 30,1948 FILE SEC g
' BOOK 'm@slz’-ll.mz -




STANDARD MID-WEST PRINTING CO.
FORM 1 84 TULSA, OKLA., U.G.A.

WELL RECORD

PROPERTY OF _............ 2, APPTEMAN..CO. Depth. 4309

Record of Well No 1,Ls. Me Russell Farm
Loeation...... SW.SW_SW.

See, . 24 Twp 25 Range 13 County. Stefford State Kansas
Rig Commenced...... Rig Completed
Rig Contractor...... i
Drilling Commenced........ 1237244 _ . Drilling Completed......8=11=44
Contractor Price per foot 3
CASING AND TUBING RECORD
SIZE FEET MAKE ) SIZE FYEET MAKE
20 in.
Conduetor 1514in. 614 in.
12in.
10 in 5 3/16 in._,
814 in.... B=5/8" surface cading 333! 47/8 on.......
654 in.
Water Well oo ft. depth, Casing. t
FEET OF INITIAL TORPE‘:DO
NAME OF SANDS TOP BOTTOM SAND
Quarts Date of Shot
Total Depth

Record of Sand and Oil Showing

How Tubed s Plugged

Production first 24 hours
Details of shot.

' County....... .. . Recorded_._..
See Twp R
e
' ‘ORPEDOQED
DATE CLEANED OUT __TORPEDOND >
Quarts | . (Date Re-Shot -\
/L T N\
/ pn A
:1\ . R \
/ CO{?)‘- ° .4" ! \
| <~ Lo .
ry ™ . L4 ‘h!
e s i‘ R 7
B S T E s T ’
e = 28 A3
FILE 5@62%&;—-1 -mx'“';"'"r “ B
: Vel A ,ﬂ[ E:-.—.J_-_:f:-vr B e
GGOK  FRBESS-/HT=




Sand & gravel”
Red Bed
Red Rdek

Wait on cement
Red Bed=-sghsale

Anshyarite
Shale

Salt - -
Shale & shells
Lime & shale
Lime
Anghydrite

Anehydrite & chert
Lime

Lime & shele
Shals & shells
Lime & shale
Shale & shells
Lime & shale
Broken lime
Sandy lime
Lime

Lime & shale
Shalezssl

Line & shale
Iime

Broken lime
Lime cherty
Lime

Shele & lime
lime cherty
Shale & lime
Shale

Lime

FORMAT ION

155
195
320

765

980
1290
1320
1670
1755
1880
1990
2040
2140
2535
2620
2930
3010
3116

. 3410

3454
3545
3590
3640
3730
3845
3990
40156
4020
4090
4185
4250
4279
4309




