





FORMATION

Sand & gravel	155
Red Bed	195
Red Rock	320
Wait on cement	
Red Bed-shale	765
Anahydrite	980
Shale	1290
Salt	1320
Shale & shells	1670
Lime & shale	1795
Lime	1880
Anahydrite	1990
Anahydrite & chert	2040
Lime	2140
Lime & shale	2535
Shale & shells	2620
Lime & shale	2930
Shale & shells	3010
Lime & shale	3116
Broken Lime	3410
Sandy lime	3454
Lime	3545
Lime & shale	3590
Shale 3640	3640
Lime & shale	3730
Lime	3945
Broken lime	3990
Lime cherty	4015
Lime	4020
Shale & lime	4090
Lime cherty	4185
Shale & lime	4250
Shale	4279
Lime	4309